
Langwarrin

Frankston

Cranbourne
South

Botanic
Ridge

Skye

Carrum
Downs

Sandhurst

Patterson Lakes

Frankston South

Mount Eliza

Tuerong

Mornington

Pearcedale

Somerville

Tyabb

P

S

M

Moorooduc

Hastings

Bittern

Balnarring

Somers

Mount Martha

Safety Beach

Dromana
McCrae

Rosebud

Merricks

Red Hill

Shoreham

Flinders

Boneo

Main Ridge

Rye
Blairgowrie

Sorrento

Visit bit.ly/3ZjD5Uq for interactive 
route maps and live tracking

Woodleigh School 
Bus Lines

Ventura Bus Lines

PTV-operated buses accessed with a MYKI card

● 1302/1308 Frankston South� Page 2
● 1303/1324 Frankston� Page 3
● 1304/3982 Mount Eliza� Page 4
● 1305/1309 Mount Eliza� Page 5
● 2461 Mornington� Page 6 

Driver Bus Lines

Private bus routes accessed through the school

● Merricks� Page 7
● Sorrento� Page 8
● Boneo� Page 9
● Mount Martha� Page 10
● Flinders� Page 11
● Flinders (Penbank and Minimbah)� Page 12
● Pearcedale & Patterson Lakes� Page 13
● Minimbah Shuttle (Minimbah to Senior Campus)� Page 13

Visit bit.ly/3ZjD5Uq for up-to-date times, 
interactive route maps and live tracking



Visit bit.ly/3ZjD5Uq for up-to-date times, 
interactive route maps and live tracking 2

Route 1302/1308 
Frankston South

Ventura Route 1302 Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time

5052 Parkland Cl/Baden Powell Dr 08:09

buse Burnett Cres/Seaview Rd 08:12

49056 Derinya Primary School/Overport Rd 08:14

13341 Karina St/Overport Rd 08:15

13342 Ambleside Cl/Overport Rd 08:16

13343 Overton Park/157 Overport Rd 08:16

13344 Humphries Rd/Overport Rd 08:18

13345 Blake Ct/Humphries Rd 08:18

13347 Kirkstall Cl/Humphries Rd 08:20

13348 Sibyl Ave/Humphries Rd 08:21

49368 Humphries Rd/Mountain Ave 08:22

13355 Rosedale Gr/Moorooduc Hwy 08:28

49636 Correa Gr/Robinsons Rd 08:30

44465 Woodleigh School (Senior Campus) 08:43

Ventura Route 1308 Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time

44465 Woodleigh School (Senior Campus) 15:55

12600 Robinsons Rd/Moorooduc Hwy 16:07

12601 Rosedale Gr/Moorooduc Hwy 16:09

49366 Moorooduc Hwy/Mountain Ave 16:14

46626 Humphries Ave/Rosedale Ave 16:18

49364 Mather Rd/Humphries Rd 16:19

49363 Cummins Ln/Humphries Rd 16:20

49365 Humphries Rd/Overport Rd 16:22

deps2 Derinya Primary School/Overport Rd 16:26

49053 Piper Cres/Seaview Rd 16:27

49054 Burnett Cres/Seaview Rd 16:28

5052 Parkland Cl/Baden Powell Dr 16:30



Visit bit.ly/3ZjD5Uq for up-to-date times, 
interactive route maps and live tracking 3

Route 1303/1324 
Frankston

Ventura Route 1303 Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time

21212 Frankston Station - Bay E/Young St 08:20

13784 Plowman Pl/Young St 08:22

13327 Beauty Park/High St 08:23

13328 Frankston Tennis Club/Yuille St 08:24

13329 Denbigh St/Yuille St 08:25

13330 Frome Ave/Yuille St 08:26

13331 Yuille St Store 08:26

46621 Frankston High School/Towerhill Rd 08:27

11130 Helvetia Ct/Towerhill Rd 08:30

11129 Frankston-Flinders Rd/Golf Links Rd 08:32

11137 McMurtry Way/Golf Links Rd 08:33

11139 Frankston Golf Club/Golf Links Rd 08:33

11140 Frankston Golf Club/Golf Links Rd 08:34

14350 Mt Erin College/Golf Links Rd 08:35

44465 Woodleigh School (Senior Campus) 08:40

Ventura Route 1324 Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time

44465 Woodleigh School (Senior Campus) 15:55

11034 Mt Erin Secondary College/Golf Links Rd 16:03

38087 Settlers Way/Golf Links Rd 16:03

11033 Brooklyn Ave/Golf Links Rd 16:05

11032 Frankston-Flinders Rd/Golf Links Rd 16:06

12771 Oakfield Ct/Towerhill Rd 16:07

21215 Frankston Station/Fletcher Rd 16:17



Visit bit.ly/3ZjD5Uq for up-to-date times, 
interactive route maps and live tracking 4

Route 3982/1304 
Mount Eliza

Ventura Route 3982 Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time

44465 Woodleigh School (Senior Campus) 16:00

12004 Baxter Station/Baxter-Tooradin Rd 16:06

12005 Olstead Dr/Baxter-Tooradin Rd 16:12

11341 Mt Eliza SC/Mt Eliza Way 16:16

11340 Barton Dr/Old Mornington Rd 16:20

11339 45 Old Mornington Rd 16:20

11338 Toorak College/Old Mornington Rd 16:24

11337 Stephens Rd/Old Mornington Rd 16:24

11336 Daveys Bay Rd/Old Mornington Rd 16:28

13228 Ithaca Rd/Nepean Hwy 16:28

11334 Bembridge Ave/Nepean Hwy 16:35

Ventura Route 1305 Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time

12580 Ithaca Rd/Nepean Hwy 08:12

11264 Daveys Bay Rd/Old Mornington Rd 08:14

11265 Jacksons Rd/Old Mornington Rd 08:15

11266 Toorak College/Old Mornington Rd 08:16

11267 42 Old Mornington Rd 08:17

11268 Barton Dr/Old Mornington Rd 08:17

11269 Mt Eliza SC/Mt Eliza Way 08:19

44569 Mt Eliza Secondary College 08:21

12006 Stotts Lane/Baxter-Tooradin Rd 08:33

11166 Stornoway Dr/Baxter-Tooradin Rd 08:34

11164 Baxter Station/Baxter-Tooradin Rd 08:34

44465 Woodleigh School (Senior Campus) 08:40



Visit bit.ly/3ZjD5Uq for up-to-date times, 
interactive route maps and live tracking 5

Route 1305/1309 
Mount Eliza

Ventura Route 1305 Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time

44465 Woodleigh School (Senior Campus) 15:55

12004 Baxter Station/Baxter-Tooradin Rd 16:03

12005 Olstead Dr/Baxter-Tooradin Rd 16:04

11272 Peninsula Grammar/Nepean Hwy 16:31

11273 Peninsula Grammar/Nepean Hwy 16:31

44570 Burnell Rd/Kunyung Rd 16:40

Ventura Route 1309 Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time

44571 Bethanga St/Burnell St 07:58

11345 Kunyung Rd/Nepean Hwy 08:05

13345 Blake Ct/Humphries Rd 08:21

13347 Kirkstall Cl/Humphries Rd 08:22

13348 Sibyl Ave/Humphries Rd 08:23

12006 Stotts Lane/Baxter-Tooradin Rd 08:31

11166 Stornoway Dr/Baxter-Tooradin Rd 08:32

11164 Baxter Station/Baxter-Tooradin Rd 08:33

44465 Woodleigh School (Senior Campus) 08:40



Visit bit.ly/3ZjD5Uq for up-to-date times, 
interactive route maps and live tracking 6

Route 2461 
Mornington

Ventura Route 2461 Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time

23448 Ross St/Main St 08:00

23447 Barkly St/Main St 08:01

23010 Barkly St Bus Interchange 08:01

21553 Murray St/Barkly St 08:01

21551 Bath St/Barkly St 08:02

21549 Herbert St/Barkly St 08:02

21547 Beleura Hill Rd/Barkly St 08:02

21545 Amelia Ave/Shandon St 08:03

11280 Nepean Hwy/Bungower Rd 08:04

stmbe St Macartan’s PS/Bungower Rd 08:10

ramoe Racecourse Rd/Mornington-Tyabb Rd 08:12

demoe Derril Rd/Mornington-Tyabb Rd 08:15

stmoe Stumpy Gully Rd/Mornington-Tyabb Rd 08:18

jomoe Jones Rd/Mornington-Tyabb Rd 08:22

13602 McLaurin Dr/Jones Rd 08:25

40280 Crofters Hill Way/Jones Rd 08:26

13603 Pottery Rd/Jones Rd 08:27

13604 Bungower Rd/Jones Rd 08:28

13605 Somerville Recreation Reserve/Park Lane 08:29

13606 Frankston-Flinders Rd/Park Lane 08:30

40274 Somerville Station/Frankston-Flinders Rd 08:32

44465 Woodleigh School (Senior Campus) 08:38

Ventura Route 2461 Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time

44465 Woodleigh School (Senior Campus) 15:55

40282 Somerville Station/Frankston-Flinders 
Rd

16:01

13142 Frankston-Flinders Rd/Park Lane 16:03

13143 Somerville Recreation Reserve/Park 
Lane

16:03

13144 Bungower Rd/Jones Rd 16:04

13145 The Vines/Jones Rd 16:05

40281 Crofters Hill Way/Jones Rd 16:06

14762 McLaurin Dr/Jones Rd 16:07

demow Derril Rd/Mornington-Tyabb Rd 16:16

smbuw Robertson Rd/Bungower Rd 16:21

21974 Taranna St/Bungower Rd 16:28

22366 Nepean Hwy/Shandon St 16:29

21544 Amelia Ave/Shandon St 16:29

21546 Beleura Hill Rd/Barkly St 16:30

21548 Herbert St/Barkly St 16:31

21550 Marchington Ave/Barkly St 16:31

21552 Murray St/Barkly St 16:32

23011 Barkly St Bus Interchange 16:32

23449 Barkly St/Main St 16:32

22179 Queen St/Main St 16:35



Visit bit.ly/3Nv32hm for up-to-date 
times and interactive route maps 7

 PTV Stop

Merricks

Driver Merricks Morning

No. Stop Location Time

1� Sandy Point Rd
Prior to Coolart Rd Extension

7:33

2� Tasman Rd
Just after turn into Tasman Rd

7:38

3� Tasman Rd
Just past Gregory Ave

7:39

4� South Beach Rd
At Towerhill Rd opposite water tower

7:41

5 South Beach Rd
Past Davies Rd Roundabout, rear Cerberus Gates, 
at end of double lines

7:45

6� Kinfauns
At Lady Nelson Parkway

7:54

7� Frankston Flinders Rd
At Hastings Vets, prior to High St

7:56

8� Frankston Flinders Rd
Somerville Station, indented bay prior to 
pedestrian crossing and roundabouts

8:10

Arrive Senior Campus

Driver Merricks Afternoon

No. Stop Location Time Wed

Depart Senior Campus 15:55 15:15

1� Frankston Flinders Rd
Just past Aldi Somerville

16:05 15:30

2� Frankston Flinders Rd
Opposite Hastings Vets, 
just past High St

16:31 15:51

3� Kinfauns
Opposite Lady Nelson Parkway

16:33 15:53

4� Bittern Station
Prior to Myers Rd

16:36 15:56

5� South Beach Rd
Just after Disney St roundabout

16:40 16:00

6 South Beach Rd
Prior to Davies Rd roundabout, 
rear Cerberus Gates

16:41 16:01

7� South Beach Rd
At Towerhill Rd, at water tower

16:44 16:04

8� Tasman Rd
Opposite Gregory Ave

16:45 16:05

9� Tasman Rd
Just prior to Camp Hill Rd

16:46 16:06

10� The Boulevard
Just prior to Ocean View Cresc West

16:47 16:07

11� Sandy Point Rd
Past Coolart Rd Extension

16:50 16:10

12 Balnarring Beach Store
School bus stop

16:54 16:14

13� Frankson Flinders Rd
At Merricks Beach Rd)

16:58 16:18



Visit bit.ly/3Nv32hm for up-to-date 
times and interactive route maps 8

 PTV Stop

Sorrento

Driver Sorrento Morning

No. Stop Location Time

1� Ocean Beach Rd 
Sorrento Main St, just over pedestrian crossing

7:22 

2� Pt Nepean Rd
Between Erlandsen Ave and Holyrood Ave, Sorrento

7:25

3� Pt Nepean Rd
Between Wilson Rd and St Johns 
Wood Rd, Blairgowrie

7:29

4� Pt Nepean Rd
Opposite Tyrone Ave

7:31

5� Pt Nepean Rd
Just past Dundas St, Rye

7:35

6� Pt Nepean Rd
Just past Shirlow Ave, Rye

7:37 

7� Pt Nepean Rd
Just prior to Carmichael St, Tootgarook

7:39

8� Pt Nepean Rd
Just past Boneo Rd, Rosebud, opposite Woolworths

7:45

9� Pt Nepean Rd
At Rosebud Carnival Park

7:46

10� Pt Nepean Rd
Just past Wattle Place Car Wash

7:49

11� Pt Nepean Rd
Just past McCrae Lighthouse, McCrae

7:51

12� Pt Nepean Rd
Just past Permien St, Dromana, 
opposite Visitor Centre

7:54

13� Pt Nepean Rd
At Peir St, Dromana

7:55

14� Pt Nepean Rd
Opposite Williams St

7:56

15 Marine Pde 
Opposite No.99, just prior to Link Dve

7:59

16� Marine Pde
Opposite No.171 Marine Dve, near Bathing Boxes

8:00

17� Bruce Rd
Just prior to Potts Lane

8:04

18 Penbank 8:15

Arrive Senior Campus

Driver Sorrento Afternoon

No. Stop Location Time Wed

Depart Senior Campus 15:55 15:15

3 Penbank 16:10 15:45

4� Bruce Rd
Just past Potts La

16:22 15:57

5� Marine Pde
At No. 172 Marine Dve, 
opposite bathing boxes

16:26 16:01

6 Marine Pde
Near No.99, just past  Link Dve

16:27 16:02

7� Pt Nepean Rd
Just after Williams St

16:28 16:03

8� Pt Nepean Rd
At Peir St Dromana

16:29 16:04

9� Pt Nepean Rd
At Visitor Centre, Dromana

16:30 16:05

10� Pt Nepean Rd
Prior to McCrae Lighthouse, McCrae

16:32 16:07

11� Pt Nepean Rd
Just prior to The Avenue

16:33 16:08

12 Pt Nepean Rd
School bus stop just past 
Jetty Rd at Rosebud PS

16:33 16:08

13� Pt Nepean Rd
At McDonalds

16:35 16:09

14� Pt Nepean Rd
Rosebud Plaza, Rosebud at Woolworths

16:38 16:13

15� Pt Nepean Rd
Just past Carmichael St, Tootgarook

16:44 16:19

16� Pt Nepean Rd
Just prior to Shirlow Ave, Rye

16:46 16:21

17� Pt Nepean Rd
Just past Dundas St, Rye

16:48 16:23

18� Pt Nepean Rd
Tyrone Ave

16:52 16:27

19� Pt Nepean Rd
Between Wilson Rd and St Johns 
Wood Rd, Blairgowrie

16:54 16:29

20� Pt Nepean Rd
Just past Westmore Ave

16:56 16:31

21� Pt Nepean Rd
Between Erlandsen Ave and 
Holyrood Ave, Sorrento

16:58 16:33

22� Ocean Beach Rd
Sorrento Main St, just prior 
to pedestrian crossing

17:02 16:37



Visit bit.ly/3Nv32hm for up-to-date 
times and interactive route maps 9

 PTV Stop

Boneo

Driver Boneo Morning

No. Stop Location Time

1 Browns Rd
Driveway of Connect Christian Church

7:26

2 38 Browns Rd
Opposite Hyslops Rd

7:30

3 Main Creek Rd/Purves Rd
School bus stop

7:33

4 Main Creek Rd/Shands Rd
School bus stop

7:36

5 Shands Rd/Mornington Flinders Rd
Strawberry Farm entrance

7:38

6 Mornington Flinders Rd
At shops near Red Hill Consolidated School

7:40

7 Arthurs Seat Rd
Red Hill Recreation Ground before Tennis Courts

7:43

8 Arthurs Seat Rd/Red Hill Rd
School bus stop, ‘Blue Moon’

7:45

9 Red Hill Rd/Thomas Rd
School bus stop

7:50

10 Red Hill Rd/Stanleys Rd
School bus stop, Tar Barrel Corner

7:52

11 Red Hill Rd/McIlroys Rd
School bus stop

7:53

12 Bittern-Dromana Rd/Dunns Creek Rd
Community/School bus stop, Kingston Park

7:55

13 Tubbarubba Rd/Myers Rd 7:58

14 Balnarring Rd
Just past Foxeys Rd

8:01

15 Penbank 8:09

Arrive  Senior Campus 8:24

Driver Boneo Afternoon

No. Stop Location Time Wed

Depart Senior Campus 15:55 15:15

4 Penbank 16:10 15:45

5 Balnarring Rd
Just prior to Foxeys Rd 

16:19 15:54

6 Tubbarubba Rd/Myers Rd
Just prior to Myers Rd

16:22 15:57

7 Bittern Dromana Rd/Dunns 
Creek Rd
Community/School bus 
stop, Kingston Park

16:23 15:58

8 Red Hill Rd/Mcilroys Rd
School bus stop

16:24 15:59

9 Red Hill Rd/Stanleys Rd
School bus stop ,Tar Barrel Corner

16:28 16:03

10 Red Hill Rd/Thomas Rd
School bus stop

16:29 16:04

11 Arthurs Seat Rd/Red Hill Rd
School bus stop, ‘Blue Moon’

16:31 16:06

12 Arthurs Seat Rd
Red Hill Recreation Ground 
at bus shelter 

16:33 16:08

13 Mornington Flinders Rd
At shops near Red Hill 
Consolidated School

16:35 16:10

14 Shands Rd/Mornington 
Flinders Rd
School bus stop

16:39 16:14

15 Main Creek Rd/Shands Rd 16:40 16:15

16 Main Creek Rd/Barkers Rd
School bus stop

16:42 16:17

17 Main Creek Rd/Purves Rd
School bus stop

16:44 16:19

18 Browns Rd/Hyslops Rd 16:48 16:23

19 Browns Rd
Just after roundabout, opposite 
Connect Christian Church

16:53 16:28



Visit bit.ly/3Nv32hm for up-to-date 
times and interactive route maps 10

 PTV Stop

Mount Martha

Driver Mount Martha Morning

No. Stop Location Time

1� Hearn Rd
Just past Hall St, 100m prior to Esplanade

7:26

2 Esplanade, Mt Martha
Gravel pull in area, just after Fairbairn Ave

7:28

3 Bradford Rd/Churchill St 7:32

4� Somerset Dr
Opposite Cobham Ct

7:34

5� 77 Somerset Dr
Just prior to Cornwall Cres

7:35

6� Somerset Dr
Between Cambridge Rd and Devon Ct

7:36

7� Somerset Dr/Kinross St 7:38

8� Bay Rd
First Stop after Dominion Rd, at bus shelter

7:40

9� Mt Martha Shops
At bus shelter

7:43

10 Coolangatta Rd
Outside No.1

7:45

11 Osborne Dr/Helena St
Prior to roundabout

7:47

12 Osborne Dr
50 m prior to Craigie Rd, at 91 Osborne Dv

7:49

13� Craigie Rd
Before Dunns Rd

7:51

14� Dunns Rd/Flora Rd 7:53

15� Bentons Rd
Just past Caltex Service Station

7:55

16� Bentons Rd
Before Manor House Dr, opposite 194 Bentons Rd

7:56

17� Racecourse Rd
First stop from Bentons Rd

7:58

18� Racecourse Rd
Just after Balcombe Dr

7:59

19� Racecourse Rd
Just past Beldarry Ct

8:00

20 Penbank 8:10

Arrive  Senior Campus 8:25

Driver Mount Martha Afternoon

No. Stop Location Time Wed

Depart Senior Campus 15:55 15:15

3 Penbank 16:10 15:30

4� Racecourse Rd
Just prior to Beldarry Ct

16:19 15:39

5� Racecourse Rd
Just after Traminer Dr

16:20 15:40

6� Racecourse Rd
Just prior to Bentons Rd

16:21 15:41

7� Bentons Rd
Indented bay opposite Manor House Dr

16:22 15:42

8� Bentons Rd
Just prior to Caltex Service Station

16:23 15:43

9� Dunns Rd
After Harrap Rd

16:24 15:44

10� Craigie Rd
After Dunns Rd

16:27 15:47

11 Craigie Rd
At Cemetery Car Park 

16:30 15:50

12 Osborne Dr
After Ozone Ave

16:32 15:52

13� Esplanade
Before Victoria Cres

16:34 15:54

14� Mt Martha Shops
At bus shelter

16:36 15:56

15� Dominion Rd
First Stop after Bay Rd roundabout

16:40 16:00

16� Somerset Dr/Kinross St 16:42 16:02

17� Somerset Dr
Between Cambridge Rd and Devon Ct

16:44 16:04

18� Somerset Dr
Just after Cornwall Cres

16:45 16:05

19� Somerset Dr
Just after Cobham Ct, 
top of Somerset Dr

16:46 16:06

20� Hearn Rd
Opposite Gray St

16:49 16:09

21� Hearn Rd
Just past Hall St

16:50 16:10

22 Esplanade, Mt Martha
Gravel pull in area, just after Fairbairn  Ave

16:52 16:12

23 Bradford Rd
Prior to Churchill St

16:55 16:15



Visit bit.ly/3Nv32hm for up-to-date 
times and interactive route maps 11

 PTV Stop

Flinders

Driver Flinders Morning

No. Stop Location Time

1 Norman St
Just prior to Cook St, Flinders Post Office on corner

7:25

2� Wood St
Just prior to Gordon St

7:28

3 Byrnes Rd
School bus stop opposite Post Office

7:33

4 Point Leo
School bus stop at Trigger Brothers

7:39

5� Frankston Flinders Rd
Merricks General Store gravel car park

7:43

6 Balnarring Village
School bus stop

7:49

7 Warrawee Rd
At Johnson St, opposite bus shelter

7:55

8 Balnarring Rd
Past Bittern Dromana Rd,  gravel pull-in

7:57

9 Coolart Rd
Just prior Hunts Rd

8:03

Arrive Senior Campus

Driver Flinders Afternoon

No. Stop Location Time Wed

Depart Senior Campus 15:55 15:15

2 Coolart Rd
Just past Hunts Rd

16:16 15:36

3 Myers Rd
Just prior to Stumpy Gully Rd

16:19 15:39

4 Balnarring Rd
Just before Bittern Dromana 
Rd, Dunns Creek Rd

16:23 15:43

5 Warrawee Rd
Just past Johnson St, at bus shelter

16:25 15:45

6 Balnarring Village
School bus stop

16:29 16:09

7 Stanleys Rd
Just prior to Merricks Rd roundabout

16:34 16:14

8� Frankston Flinders Rd
Merricks General Store gravel car park

16:37 16:17

9 Point Leo
School bus stop at Trigger Brothers

16:42 16:22

10 Byrnes Rd
School bus stop at Post Office

16:45 16:25

11� Wood St
Just past Gordon St

16:50 16:30

12� Cook St
At Flinders shops

16:52 16:32



Visit bit.ly/3Nv32hm for up-to-date 
times and interactive route maps 12

 PTV Stop

Flinders (Penbank/Minimbah)

Driver Penbank/Minimbah Morning

No. Stop Location Time

1� Cook St, Flinders
At shops

7:20

2� Byrnes Rd
Opposite old Shoreham shop

7:30

3 Frankston Flinders Service Lane
At Nelson St, opposite Shoreham Nursing Home

7:33

4 Balnarring Shops School bus stop
School bus stop at Balnarring Village

7:41

5 Thomas Rd
School bus stop

7:51

6 Arthurs Seat Rd
School bus stop immediatley afte 
turning from Red Hill Rd

7:53

7 Red Hill Reserve
At bus shelter opposite tennis courts

7:56

8 White Hill Rd
200m prior to Dunns Creek Rd, 
outside 430 White Hill Rd

8:02

9 Penbank
Students transfer for Sorrento (08:13), Boneo 
(08:09) and Mt Martha (8:10) Buses

8:15

Arrive Minimbah 8:31

Driver Penbank/Minimbah Afternoon

No. Stop Location Time Wed

Depart Minimbah 15:30 15:20

2 Penbank 15:50 15:40

4 White Hill Rd
200m after to Dunns 
Creek Rd at shelter

16:00 15:55

5 Red Hill Reserve
Prior to Tennis Courts

16:05 16:00

6 Arthurs Seat Rd
School bus stop prior to Red Hill Rd

16:07 16:02

7 Thomas Rd
School bus stop

16:09 16:04

8 Balnarring Shops
School bus stop at Balnarring Village

16:20 16:15

9 Frankston Flinders Service 
Lane
At Nelson St, Shoreham Nursing Home

16:32 16:27

10� Byrnes Rd
Old Shoreham shop

16:34 16:29

11� Cook St, Flinders
At shops

16:39 16:34

12 King St, Flinders
In car park just prior to King St

16:43 16:37



Visit bit.ly/3Nv32hm for up-to-date 
times and interactive route maps 13

 PTV Stop

Minimbah Shuttle, 
Pearcedale & Patterson Lakes

Driver Pearcedale & Patterson Lakes Morning

No. Stop Location Time

1� Wells Rd
Just past Gov Arthur Dve

7:20

2� Gladesville Blvd
Just past Alkira Ct, opposite shopping centre

7:24

3� Gladesville Blvd
Just past Plover Crt

7:30

4 Sandhurst Blvd & Greenside Cct
Just past Greenside Cct, 91/89 Sandhurst Blvd

7:45

5� Cranbourne Frankston Rd
Immediatley after turn

8:00

6 Pearcedale Rd
After Browns Rd Roundabout, 
Cranbourne South General Store

8:10

Arrive Senior Campus 8:25

Driver Minimbah Shuttle Morning

No. Stop Location Time

Depart Senior Campus 08:25

Arrive Minimbah 08:45

Driver Minimbah Shuttle Afternoon

No. Stop Location Time Wed

Depart Minimbah 15:25 15:10

Arrive Senior Campus 15:45 15:40

Driver Pearcedale & Patterson Lakes 
Afternoon

No. Stop Location Time Wed

Depart Senior Campus 15:55 15:50

2� Pearcedale Shops
At Pearcedale Shops

16:02 15:57

3 Pearcedale Rd
before Browns Rd Roundabout, 
opposite AM stop at Cranbourne 
South General Store

16:09 16:04

4� Cranbourne Frankston Rd
Just before Kelvin Gve

16:15 16:10

5� Cranbourne Frankston Rd
Just past Northgateway

16:18 16:13

6� Cranbourne Frankston Rd
Just past Southgateway

16:20 16:15

7 Sandhurst Blvd/Greenside Cct 16:40 16:35

8� Gladesville Blvd
Just past Plover Crt

16:56 16:51

9� Gladesville Blvd
Just past Alkira Ct at Shopping Centre

17:00 16:55

10� Wells Rd
Just past The Parkway

17:03 16:58

11� Chelsea Primary
Just after Fowler St

17:10 17:05


